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Anlage
Kurparkstrafl3e 7, 01324 Dresden
T (03 51) 2 68 41 91 vorstand@tc-bad-weisser-hirsch-dresden.de

Sportwart/in
Speer, Astrid
T 0178 7662522 astrid.speer@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Muller, Romy
T 0176 23931668 rmymllr@gmail.com
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Herren 30 | Regionalliga Std-Ost

MF: Benedict Minkner

m 0176 82061603; benedict.minkner@gmail.com

Herren 30 4er Il (4er) | Verbandsliga Senioren

MF: Gordon Seidel; T 0351 318 780

gordon@seidelnet.info

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Minkner, Benedict
Schimke, Marko
Jentsch, Oliver

Novék, FrantiSek (CZE)
Heise, Sven
Schiedsrichter
Rabenhorst, Johannes
Mach, Vladimir (CZE)
Rosenkranz, Martin
Seidel, Gordon
Eickemeyer, Richard
Schiedsrichter

Dr. Mdller, Marco
Bremer, Nicola
Schéfer, Mike

Ji#ittka, Tomas (CZE)
Freche, Bjorn

Dr. Pfeiffer, Thomas
Altersregelung

Knorr, Jan
Altersregelung

Prof. Dr. Fricke, Hartmut
Altersregelung

Schulz, Rainer
Altersregelung

Lauf, Michael
Schiedsrichter; Altersregelung
Hesse, Burkhard

ID-Nr.

19400761
17904250
18108043
18952395
18500012

19300908
18703718
18509442
17707131
18906696

17000058
18996554
17755338
17701056
18704612
17102562
16802024
16750096
17001660
16701390

18002146

LK

LK3,3
LK3,3
LK3,3
LK3,3
LK3,3

LK5,1
LK5,9
LK6,0
LK6,6
LK8,1

LK9,7

LK10,3
LK13,0
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK13,1
LK14,4
LK14,5
LK14,6
LK14,6

LK20,8

DR-Sen.

D64/H45

D33/H35

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)

Steglich, Ronny
Altersregelung

Kupfer, Jens
Altersregelung
Kirschner, Thomas
Altersregelung
Wellner, Torsten
Altersregelung
Neckels, Daniel
Kusnyer, Rébert (HUN)
Gutekunst, Tobias
Neumann, Wolfram
Schmidt, Daniel

Prof. Wylezol, Andreas
Abdallah, Ali

Fischer, Dietmar

Dr. Heinke, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

DR-Sen.

ID-Nr. LK
16502081 LK16,9

17653393 LK19,2
16856084 LK19,0
16901869 LK19,4

17455474 LK21,7
18754369 LK21,8
18902009 LK24,9
16701956 LK20,8
16701975 LK21,3
16750097 LK22,7
16552174 LK22,6
16654217 LK24,8
17163405 LK25,0
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